
Census Population Information

Source (accessed 16-Apr-12): http://history.wiltshire.gov.uk/community/getcensus.php?item=Fonthill%20Gifford

Percentage Change
1801 185,107 493 0.27%
1811 193,828 381 0.20% -112
1821 222,157 471 0.21% 90
1831 240,156 442 0.18% -29
1841 258,733 416 0.16% -26
1851 254,221 442 0.17% 26
1861 249,311 430 0.17% -12
1871 257,177 457 0.18% 27
1881 258,965 478 0.18% 21
1891 264,997 427 0.16% -51
1901 271,394 357 0.13% -70
1911 286,822 357 0.12% 0
1921 292,208 309 0.11% -48
1931 303,373 291 0.10% -18
1951 386,692 220 0.06% -71
1961 422,950 210 0.05% -10
1971 486,747 175 0.04% -35
1981 518,545 159 0.03% -16
1991 564,471 108 0.02% -51
2001 613,024 120 0.02% 12
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